
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Public Works 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Sundaramoorthy (Sri) Srirajan, 
P.E., Engineering Manager 

Telephone Number 387-8166 

 
 

Project Cedar Avenue at Interstate 10 
Interchange 

Contractor  San Bernardino County 
Transportation Authority (SBCTA) 

Contractor Representative Heng Chow, P.E., Project Manager 

Telephone Number 884-8276 

Contract Term 2/28/2018 – 12/31/2022 

Original Contract Amount $5,623,800 

Amendment Amount ($5,323,800) 

Total Contract Amount $300,000 

Cost Center 6650002000  52002445 14/H14777 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: This Amendment No. 2 to County 
Contract No. 18-32 (Cooperative Agreement No. 17-1001710) with the San Bernardino 
County Transportation Authority (SBCTA) updates the design cost for the Cedar Avenue at 
Interstate 10 Interchange project (Project) be $1, 252,000, from $7,475,000 to $8,727,000; 
and extends the contract termination date from December 30, 2020 to December 31, 2022. 
 
The Project design cost increases under this Amendment No. 2; however, the total contract 
amount remains unchanged because under Contract No. 14-603 with the California 
Department of Transportation (Caltrans), the County provided $4,000,000 to Caltrans to 
design the Project, which provides County a credit from SBCTA of $1,557,000. Under this 
Agreement No. 18-32, County is responsible to reimburse the SBCTA $300,000 for Project 
Management services. A reconciliation of the Project cost will be conducted during Project 
right-of-way for the parties’ share of the Project cost. See Attachment A to Amendment No. 
2 of Agreement No. 18-32 for the parties’ contributions relative to the Project. 

 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Suzanne Bryant, Deputy County Counsel   Andy Silao, P.E.   Brendon Biggs, Assistant Director 

Date    Date    Date  

 

Contract Number 
18-32  A-2 

 
SAP Number 

      


